
Кубок ветеранов России 2019 

24-26 октября 2019 

мужчины - квалификация 

г. Красноярск 

 

 

# ФИО Субъект 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 7 8 9 10 11 12 ∑ 13 14 15 16 17 18 Средний ∑

1 Мухлынин Александр Омская область 186 201 163 174 213 180 1117 237 204 193 168 243 188 1233 176 223 210 234 210 225 201,6 3628

2 Пашковский Александр Санкт-Петербург 150 215 180 188 214 191 1138 205 216 212 216 212 212 1273 213 241 195 177 159 215 200,6 3611

3 Ярославцев Алексей Свердловская область 181 168 168 186 214 236 1153 192 139 219 233 169 228 1180 197 191 224 230 213 168 197,6 3556

4 Красавкин Виктор Москва 277 227 189 162 197 227 1279 177 222 200 160 183 195 1137 166 176 197 204 193 200 197,3 3552

5 Васильев Андрей Москва 244 168 211 163 138 196 1120 188 194 233 213 221 174 1223 199 192 225 195 168 224 197 3546

6 Бабюк Николай Красноярский край 170 163 217 167 187 190 1094 182 192 187 191 215 214 1181 217 168 217 237 214 195 195,7 3523

7 Егоров Владимир Красноярский край 188 158 141 233 170 231 1121 128 198 203 202 206 195 1132 231 192 185 192 197 221 192,8 3471

8 Козырев Олег Москва 191 171 199 170 177 195 1103 203 200 192 162 193 180 1130 234 192 203 186 213 202 192,4 3463

9 Причко Олег Иркутская область 209 176 193 192 214 214 1198 157 194 235 156 197 177 1116 165 188 235 188 178 167 190,8 3435

10 Мищенков Сергей Тюмень 164 211 170 206 161 210 1122 236 212 219 191 169 168 1195 167 145 149 189 212 232 189,5 3411

11 Сулейманян Арамаис Москва 181 200 195 180 238 191 1185 225 160 225 176 167 159 1112 173 211 201 170 180 138 187,2 3370

12 Крыль Игорь Московкая область 159 226 170 188 143 197 1083 179 202 188 181 211 181 1142 186 178 212 179 220 140 185,6 3340

13 Мухаметов Рафиль Красноярский край 193 165 181 180 191 183 1093 201 179 213 190 181 183 1147 163 175 165 135 171 198 180,4 3247

14 Муравьев Юрий Новосибирская область 214 157 193 140 159 187 1050 185 151 196 165 156 205 1058 191 225 159 190 170 174 178,7 3217

15 Ополев Александр ХМАО 143 210 200 147 157 199 1056 202 211 118 179 163 170 1043 212 198 193 147 195 159 177,9 3203

16 Галиев Ильсур Красноярский край 172 213 170 202 179 188 1124 140 202 168 192 164 146 1012 151 171 175 192 157 202 176,9 3184

17 Евдокимов Сергей Санкт-Петербург 172 183 140 155 219 182 1051 224 174 181 138 136 154 1007 202 198 218 184 161 149 176,1 3170

18 Вологин Геннадий Республика Татарстан 157 154 177 144 141 188 961 158 209 167 158 164 187 1043 130 218 195 192 186 227 175,1 3152

19 Васильченко Сергей Москва 172 193 149 165 182 139 1000 157 190 171 192 165 166 1041 179 168 201 169 217 167 174,6 3142

20 Мустафаев Вугар Красноярский край 177 148 141 148 162 149 925 166 161 156 170 203 183 1039 192 138 191 173 149 160 164,8 2967

21 Шайдуров Александр Красноярский край 158 139 141 131 177 143 889 172 178 180 172 171 151 1024 194 180 169 142 193 127 162,1 2918

22 Елесин Юрий Красноярский край 146 174 180 165 178 181 1024 204 171 173 181 185 204 1118 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 2142

23 Хомудяров Леонид Красноярский край 177 150 200 234 152 174 1087 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 160 192 174 178 160 118,7 2137

24 Машуков Александр Иркутская область 160 187 166 178 152 183 1026 124 179 139 158 148 149 897 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,8 1923



Кубок ветеранов России 2019 

24-26 октября 2019 

мужчины - финал 

г. Красноярск 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

# ФИО Субъект Квал. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Средний Бонус ∑

1 Пашковский Александр Санкт-Петербург 3611 185 223 194 226 199 221 224 203,3 130 5213

2 Красавкин Виктор Москва 3552 243 198 151 207 258 201 170 199,2 80 5060

3 Васильев Андрей Москва 3546 181 209 212 214 198 200 216 199 80 5056

4 Мухлынин Александр Омская область 3628 185 209 171 190 171 189 234 199,1 70 5047

5 Ярославцев Алексей Свердловская область 3556 238 186 194 201 154 200 192 196,8 20 4941

6 Козырев Олег Москва 3463 192 220 196 198 169 207 182 193,1 60 4887

7 Егоров Владимир Красноярский край 3471 204 213 149 178 213 149 218 191,8 80 4875

8 Бабюк Николай Красноярский край 3523 180 177 161 203 225 170 194 193,3 40 4873



Кубок ветеранов России 2019 

24-26 октября 2019 

женщины - квалификация 

г. Красноярск 

 

 

Кубок ветеранов России 2019 

24-26 октября 2019 

женщины - финал 

г. Красноярск 

 

# ФИО Субъект Квал. 1 2 3 Средний Бонус ∑

1 Сазонова Елена Москва 3218 218 157 145 178 20 3758

2 Суханова Галина Москва 3196 155 132 170 174 40 3693

3 Джейранова Лейла Московская область 2991 192 165 157 167 60 3565

4 Причко Екатерина Иркутская область 2911 148 124 128 158 0 3311

# ФИО Субъект 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 7 8 9 10 11 12 ∑ 13 14 15 16 17 18 Средний ∑

1 Сазонова Елена Москва 170 147 160 170 169 233 1049 193 181 184 216 151 180 1105 189 148 149 170 188 220 178,8 3218

2 Суханова Галина Москва 156 174 161 170 186 170 1017 204 197 166 156 152 165 1040 244 171 240 145 178 161 177,6 3196

3 Джейранова Лейла Московская область 160 149 177 168 193 171 1018 137 136 157 203 190 154 977 215 180 127 150 160 164 166,2 2991

4 Причко Екатерина Иркутская область 166 159 163 125 173 170 956 137 136 157 203 190 154 977 156 193 163 169 164 133 161,7 2911


